
Contract Number:

Initial Contract Term: 11/1/2019 - 10/31/2020

Contract Rollover Dates: 11/1/2020 - 10/31/2021 Vendor #: 700028278

Order Cuttoff Date: TBD Contact: Steve Gardner

Model: Email: sgardner@shealytruck.com

Commodity Code: 07210 Telephone: 803-771-0176

Delivery Days ARO: 90 Fax: 803-771-4879

Base Price:

$1,485.00

$6,185.00

$8,302.00

$2,298.00

$100.00

$100.00

Vehicle Delivery Fee $50.00
1

$3.00

Return to Index

Delivery Information

Distance from Dealership to SFM Delivery Point
Delivery price per mile in excess of the miles above

Optional Deductions

Operator Training

Repair Technician Training

Western Star 4700 SB

$118,804.00

Optional Additions
Factory Installed PTO-Left

Wet-Line Kit

13,000 lbs Pusher Axle

44,000 lbs Rear Axle

Contractor: Shealys Truck Center 

Address: 1340 Bluff Road, Columbia SC 29201

CC-8T:  Cab/Chassis, 56,000 GVWR, Tractor Truck (Diesel)

4400026583

https://procurement.sc.gov/files/webfiles/CC-8T.pdf
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